
 

Resultados Del Campeonato Nacional Mayores 
 

                Fecha: 16/04/2011 -  17/04/2011  

                Siglas-Lugar: camnacmay  

                PAIS: ARG  

                Organiza: FAM 

                Fiscaliza: FAM-CADA 

          

  Mayores-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 10.55   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  207  5 Wilken Miguel                          23/11/1985      FAM     ARG    10.64         

 02  206  4 Rodriguez Leonardo                     31/5 /1985      FAM     ARG    10.74         

 03  208  6 Grossi Omar Ulises                     30/11/1972      FAM     ARG    10.88         

 04  203  1 Ruiz Hugo                              8 /4 /1983      SF      ARG    11.00         

 05  204  2 Vilchez Enzo Leandro                   24/12/1991      COR     ARG    11.22         

 06  205  3 Pettina Facundo                        11/2 /1992      SL      ARG    11.58         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 10.55   Viento: +3.1 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  214  5 Jimenez Mariano Fabian                 27/12/1985      BA      ARG    10.88         

 02  213  4 Garaventa Jose Manuel                  16/12/1983      BA      ARG    11.00         

 03  212  3 Rodriguez Nazareno                     9 /6 /1991      SL      ARG    12.04         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 10.55   Viento: +2.2 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  220  4 Muselli Ignacio Rafael                 16/5 /1991      SAL     ARG    10.91         

 02  222  6 Guzman Facundo                         17/12/1989      COR     ARG    10.99         

 03  219  3 Bensi Ariel                            21/8 /1981      COR     ARG    11.04         

 04  221  5 Del Valle Pablo                        26/02/1982      FAM     ARG    11.05         

 05  217  1 Acevedo Sebastian                      23/03/1995      SF      ARG    11.16         

 06  223  7 Ivas fransisco                         13/12/1989      CHA     ARG    11.26         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_4   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 10.55   Viento: +2.2 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  228  5 Jasid Juan Manuel                      27/2 /1989      FAM     ARG    10.80         

 02  227  4 Semino Lucas                           13/03/1990      SF      ARG    10.94         

 03  229  6 Sanchez Rodrigo                        14/4 /1993      BA      ARG    11.01         

 04  224  1 Arce Luis Esteban                      11/11/1990      SF      ARG    11.14         

 05  226  3 Caracasi Jorge                         27/10/1994      BA      ARG    11.20         

 06  225  2 Monje Cerino Leandro                   03/11/1993      COR     ARG    11.31         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 14.30   Viento: +1.2 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  214  6 Jimenez Mariano Fabian                 27/12/1985      BA      ARG    10.48         

 02  207  4 Wilken Miguel                          23/11/1985      FAM     ARG    10.62         

 03  228  3 Jasid Juan Manuel                      27/2 /1989      FAM     ARG    10.64         

 04  206  5 Rodriguez Leonardo                     31/5 /1985      FAM     ARG    10.79         

 05  220  7 Muselli Ignacio Rafael                 16/5 /1991      SAL     ARG    10.92         

 06  227  1 Semino Lucas                           13/03/1990      SF      ARG    10.99         

 07  208  2 Grossi Omar Ulises                     30/11/1972      FAM     ARG    10.99         

 08  222  8 Guzman Facundo                         17/12/1989      COR     ARG    11.03         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.15   Viento: +0.3 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  2    4 Jimenez Mariano Fabian                 27/12/1985      BA      ARG    22.14         

 02  5    3 Rodriguez Leonardo                     31/5 /1985      FAM     ARG    22.43         

 03  10   6 Guzman Facundo                         17/12/1989      COR     ARG    22.79         

 04  36   2 Pettina Pablo                          11/2 /1992      SL      ARG    23.17         

 05  15   7 Rodriguez Nazareno                     9 /6 /1991      SL      ARG    24.36         

 06  38   1 Arrigo Nestor                          7 /4 /1982      ER      ARG    24.91         

 99  8    5 Semino Lucas                           13/03/1990      SF      ARG                DNF  



 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.15   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  1    4 Wilken Miguel                          23/11/1985      FAM     ARG    22.73         

 02  4    5 Jasid Juan Manuel                      27/2 /1989      FAM     ARG    22.97         

 03  48   6 Wagner Esteban                         24/2 /1994      BA      ARG    23.12         

 04  19   7 Vilchez Enzo Leandro                   24/12/1991      COR     ARG    23.38         

 05  37   2 Idiarte Cristian                       21/6 /1990      RN      ARG    23.70         

 99  217  1 Acevedo Sebastian                      23/03/1995      SF      ARG                DNS  

 99  35   3 Iarritu Josue                          17/11/1989      BA      ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.15   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  33   5 Vega Jonatan                           18/5 /1991      SF      ARG    22.33         

 02  3    4 Del Valle Pablo                        26/02/1982      FAM     ARG    22.41         

 03  13   3 Mendez Emiliano                        4 /9 /1987      MZA     ARG    22.53         

 04  28   6 Arce Luis Esteban                      11/11/1990      SF      ARG    22.79         

 05  31   1 Ivas fransisco                         13/12/1989      CHA     ARG    23.33         

 06  12   2 Pettina Facundo                        11/2 /1992      SL      ARG    23.70         

 07  29   7 Yañes Ignacio German                   9 /8 /1981      MZA     ARG    24.15         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 14.45   Viento: -0.3 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  2    4 Jimenez Mariano Fabian                 27/12/1985      BA      ARG    21.72         

 02  1    6 Wilken Miguel                          23/11/1985      FAM     ARG    22.16         

 03  3    3 Del Valle Pablo                        26/02/1982      FAM     ARG    22.54         

 04  33   5 Vega Jonatan                           18/5 /1991      SF      ARG    22.64         

 05  4    2 Jasid Juan Manuel                      27/2 /1989      FAM     ARG    22.66         

 06  5    1 Rodriguez Leonardo                     31/5 /1985      FAM     ARG    22.75         

 07  13   7 Mendez Emiliano                        4 /9 /1987      MZA     ARG    22.80         

 08  28   8 Arce Luis Esteban                      11/11/1990      SF      ARG    23.40         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 11.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  253  7 Pettina Pablo                          11/2 /1992      SL      ARG    50.31         

 02  248  2 Mendez Emiliano                        4 /9 /1987      MZA     ARG    50.56         

 03  251  5 Perez Fernando Andres                  27/10/1993      BA      ARG    50.71         

 04  249  3 Vitarello Daniel                       4 /10/1992      FAM     ARG    51.28         

 05  252  6 Idiarte Cristian                       21/6 /1990      RN      ARG    51.62         

 06  247  1 Arrigo Nestor                          7 /4 /1982      ER      ARG    57.21         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 11.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  42   4 Kraglievich Matias                     22/8 /1992      FAM     ARG    50.13         

 02  35   7 Iarritu Josue                          17/11/1989      BA      ARG    50.79         

 03  41   1 Pardo Daniel                           04/09/1976      SF      ARG    51.63         

 04  47   6 Rotela Walter                          18/6 /1991      FAM     ARG    51.76         

 05  48   2 Wagner Esteban                         24/2 /1994      BA      ARG    51.92         

 06  49   3 Garrido Jorge                          24/3 /1990      SL      ARG    54.93         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 11.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  265  5 Martinez Fabio                         20/10/1990      MZA     ARG    49.00         

 02  264  4 Larregle Matias                        03/07/1989      SL      ARG    49.21         

 03  263  3 Perez Tomas Federico                   7 /12/1990      BA      ARG    49.61         

 04  204  2 Vilchez Enzo Leandro                   24/12/1991      COR     ARG    51.38         

 05  209  6 Yañes Ignacio German                   9 /8 /1981      MZA     ARG    52.03         

 06  266  7 Montero Ezequiel                       31/10/1992      CHU     ARG    53.37         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  265  4 Martinez Fabio                         20/10/1990      MZA     ARG    48.24         



 02  35   8 Iarritu Josue                          17/11/1989      BA      ARG    48.44         

 03  264  5 Larregle Matias                        03/07/1989      SL      ARG    48.81         

 04  263  3 Perez Tomas Federico                   7 /12/1990      BA      ARG    49.36         

 05  42   6 Kraglievich Matias                     22/8 /1992      FAM     ARG    49.60         

 06  253  2 Pettina Pablo                          11/2 /1992      SL      ARG    49.99         

 07  248  7 Mendez Emiliano                        4 /9 /1987      MZA     ARG    50.10         

 08  251  1 Perez Fernando Andres                  27/10/1993      BA      ARG    50.65         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.55 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  79   4 Price Leonardo Nelson                  21/02/1979      CHU     ARG    1.54.90       

 02  54   5 Pensa Natalio Emmanuel                 19/8 /1989      BA      ARG    1.55.25       

 03  55   3 Zanacchi Bruno                         25/12/1990      SCR     ARG    1.55.82       

 04  63   2 Cesar Leonel                           6 /6 /1994      BA      ARG    1.56.26       

 05  70   7 CORRIAS ALEXIS                         27/6 /1991      RN      ARG    1.57.06       

 06  42   6 Kraglievich Matias                     22/8 /1992      FAM     ARG    1.59.85       

 07  71   1 Pescetti Giuliano                      5 /1 /1992      COR     ARG    2.01.33       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.55 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  183  4 Diaz Franco David                      04/09/1990      SDE     ARG    1.55.95       

 02  53   5 Boletti Mauricio                       18/5 /1984      ER      ARG    1.56.06       

 03  62   6 Gigante Hermes                         8 /5 /1989      COR     ARG    1.56.12       

 04  56   3 Jofre Ramon                            23/5 /1979      SL      ARG    1.57.57       

 05  69   7 Ramos Leandro                          18/4 /1994      MZA     ARG    1.57.65       

 06  64   2 Altamirano Miguel                      13/9 /1994      ER      ARG    1.58.13       

 07  72   1 BERRA DANTE HUGO                       5 /4 /1969      CHU     ARG    2.00.32       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.55 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  50   4 Vega Juan Sebastian                    2 /3 /1991      CTS     ARG    1.54.45       

 02  61   6 Espinosa Emanuel                       11/9 /1992      LRI     ARG    1.54.62       

 03  57   5 Avalos Carbonel Alejandro              11/4 /1991      CTS     ARG    1.54.87       

 04  68   7 Mena Lautaro                           24/3 /1994      NEU     ARG    1.58.10       

 05  67   2 Montero Ezequiel                       31/10/1992      CHU     ARG    2.12.79       

 99  47   1 Rotela Walter                          18/6 /1991      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 99  39   3 Perez Tomas Federico                   7 /12/1990      BA      ARG                DNF  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_4   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.55 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  51   4 Crobat Cristian                        30/07/1987      SF      ARG    1.56.30       

 02  94     Bruno Federico                         18/6 /1993      ER      ARG    1.56.37       

 03  52   5 Zavala Walter                          28/01/1988      SL      ARG    1.56.48       

 04  59   3 Chavez Diego Juan Pablo                28/6 /1986      BA      ARG    1.57.41       

 05  65   7 Villalba Mario                         28/4 /1975      FAM     ARG    1.59.75       

 06  74   8 Salas Sebastian                        25/9 /1986      SAL     ARG    2.01.34       

 07  73   1 Gimenez Mauro                          24/11/1976      RN      ARG    2.03.31       

 08  66   2 Diaz Pedro Pablo                       18/08/1991      TUC     ARG    2.03.34       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.55 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  183  3 Diaz Franco David                      04/09/1990      SDE     ARG    1.51.25       

 02  50   4 Vega Juan Sebastian                    2 /3 /1991      CTS     ARG    1.51.92       

 03  51   6 Crobat Cristian                        30/07/1987      SF      ARG    1.53.64       

 04  54   8 Pensa Natalio Emmanuel                 19/8 /1989      BA      ARG    1.54.38       

 05  94   1 Bruno Federico                         18/6 /1993      ER      ARG    1.54.75       

 06  57   2 Avalos Carbonel Alejandro              11/4 /1991      CTS     ARG    1.55.29       

 07  79   5 Price Leonardo Nelson                  21/02/1979      CHU     ARG    1.56.19       

 08  55   7 Zanacchi Bruno                         25/12/1990      SCR     ARG    1.56.35       

 09  62   8 Gigante Hermes                         8 /5 /1989      COR     ARG    1.56.51       

 10  53   2 Boletti Mauricio                       18/5 /1984      ER      ARG    1.57.26       

 11  61   7 Espinosa Emanuel                       11/9 /1992      LRI     ARG    1.59.21       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.10 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  80     Almiron Luciano Joaquin                16/6 /1988      ER      ARG    3.49.78       

 01  94     Bruno Federico                         18/6 /1993      ER      ARG    3.49.78       

 02  54     Pensa Natalio Emmanuel                 19/8 /1989      BA      ARG    3.52.86       

 03  84     Schiel Matias Martin                   30/05/1989      CHU     ARG    3.53.07       

 04  59     Chavez Diego Juan Pablo                28/6 /1986      BA      ARG    3.54.22       

 05  78     Coria Esteban                          12/04/1980      CHU     ARG    3.55.04       

 06  107    Frencia Gustavo                        2 /7 /1992      LRI     ARG    3.57.89       

 07  81     Monin Ezequiel Alejandro               10/09/1987      CHU     ARG    3.58.35       

 08  82     Molina Luis Ariel                      7 /3 /1988      FAM     ARG    4.01.84       

 99  83     Billen Marcos                          14/6 /1976      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 99  77     De Los Santos Alexander                22/9 /1985      URU     URU                DNS  

 99  267    Diaz Franco David                      04/09/1990      SDE     ARG                DNF  

 99  76     Mastromarino Mariano                   15/09/1982      BA      ARG                DNS  

 99  75     Mendez Martin                          17/09/1985      ER      ARG                DNS  

 99  79     Price Leonardo Nelson                  21/02/1979      CHU     ARG                DNF  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.10 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  70     CORRIAS ALEXIS                         27/6 /1991      RN      ARG    4.00.99     DNS  

 02  63     Cesar Leonel                           6 /6 /1994      BA      ARG    4.02.68       

 03  91     Garcia Hector Sebastian                1 /12/1986      RN      ARG    4.03.79       

 04  61     Espinosa Emanuel                       11/9 /1992      LRI     ARG    4.05.11       

 05  86     Zorrilla Rodrigo Nicolas               19/8 /1991      CHA     ARG    4.07.73       

 06  68     Mena Lautaro                           24/3 /1994      NEU     ARG    4.08.19       

 07  88     Suarez Jorge                           19/9 /1989      RN      ARG    4.12.02       

 08  71     Pescetti Giuliano                      5 /1 /1992      COR     ARG    4.15.05       

 09  66     Diaz Pedro Pablo                       18/08/1991      TUC     ARG    4.20.48       

 10  92     Wasowski Jorge Matias                  7 /8 /1982      RN      ARG    4.25.08       

 11  74     Salas Sebastian                        25/9 /1986      SAL     ARG    4.25.14       

 12  93     Fernandez Marcos                       9 /4 /1979      FOR     ARG    4.44.87       

 99  97     Aparicio Miguel Angel                  27/12/1989      SCR     ARG                DNS  

 99  87     Braian Ostrovsky                       18/4 /1994      RN      ARG                  

 99  58     Colo Sebastian-sin Dni-                  /  /1989      -       URU                DNS  

 99  96     Soto Gustavo                           14/4 /1984      SCR     ARG                DNS  

 99  85     Stutz Jorge                            15/1 /1988      BA      ARG                DNF  

 99  95     Viveros Mario                          26/11/1984      SCR     ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.10 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  80     Almiron Luciano Joaquin                16/6 /1988      ER      ARG    3.49.78       

 02  94     Bruno Federico                         18/6 /1993      ER      ARG    3.49.78       

 03  54     Pensa Natalio Emmanuel                 19/8 /1989      BA      ARG    3.52.86       

 04  84     Schiel Matias Martin                   30/05/1989      CHU     ARG    3.53.07       

 05  59     Chavez Diego Juan Pablo                28/6 /1986      BA      ARG    3.54.22       

 06  78     Coria Esteban                          12/04/1980      CHU     ARG    3.55.04       

 07  107    Frencia Gustavo                        2 /7 /1992      LRI     ARG    3.57.89       

 08  81     Monin Ezequiel Alejandro               10/09/1987      CHU     ARG    3.58.35       

 09  70     CORRIAS ALEXIS                         27/6 /1991      RN      ARG    4.00.99       

 10  82     Molina Luis Ariel                      7 /3 /1988      FAM     ARG    4.01.84       

 11  63     Cesar Leonel                           6 /6 /1994      BA      ARG    4.02.68       

 12  91     Garcia Hector Sebastian                1 /12/1986      RN      ARG    4.03.79       

 13  61     Espinosa Emanuel                       11/9 /1992      LRI     ARG    4.05.11       

 14  86     Zorrilla Rodrigo Nicolas               19/8 /1991      CHA     ARG    4.07.73       

 15  68     Mena Lautaro                           24/3 /1994      NEU     ARG    4.08.19       

 16  88     Suarez Jorge                           19/9 /1989      RN      ARG    4.12.02       

 17  71     Pescetti Giuliano                      5 /1 /1992      COR     ARG    4.15.05       

 18  66     Diaz Pedro Pablo                       18/08/1991      TUC     ARG    4.20.48       

 19  92     Wasowski Jorge Matias                  7 /8 /1982      RN      ARG    4.25.08       

 20  74     Salas Sebastian                        25/9 /1986      SAL     ARG    4.25.14       

 21  93     Fernandez Marcos                       9 /4 /1979      FOR     ARG    4.44.87       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 16.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  101    Merida Jorge                           1 /3 /1981      CHU     ARG    14.27.68      

 02  107    Frencia Gustavo                        2 /7 /1992      LRI     ARG    14.31.72      

 03  99     Elizondo Diego                         24/10/1983      FAM     ARG    14.33.22      

 04  100    Balcedo Roberto Carlos                 24/6 /1981      BA      ARG    14.36.86      

 05  78     Coria Esteban                          12/04/1980      CHU     ARG    14.37.39      

 06  82     Molina Luis Ariel                      7 /3 /1988      FAM     ARG    14.42.26      



 07  80     Almiron Luciano Joaquin                16/6 /1988      ER      ARG    14.59.70      

 08  81     Monin Ezequiel Alejandro               10/09/1987      CHU     ARG    15.03.23      

 09  105    Rodriguez David Prudencio              10/4 /1992      CHU     ARG    15.08.15      

 10  104    Alba Nelson                            19/08/1981      RN      ARG    15.09.90      

 11  106    Tabasco Lautaro                        06/03/1984      FAM     ARG    15.10.01      

 12  75     Mendez Martin                          17/09/1985      ER      ARG    15.12.45      

 13  91     Garcia Hector Sebastian                1 /12/1986      RN      ARG    15.19.65      

 14  85     Stutz Jorge                            15/1 /1988      BA      ARG    15.34.26      

 15  110    Meneguzzi Cristian                     20/06/1992      SF      ARG    15.34.94      

 16  88     Suarez Jorge                           19/9 /1989      RN      ARG    15.45.99      

 17  272    Rossio Marco Antonio                   25/01/1977      RN      ARG    15.52.92      

 18  92     Wasowski Jorge Matias                  7 /8 /1982      RN      ARG    17.14.75      

 19  93     Fernandez Marcos                       9 /4 /1979      FOR     ARG    17.19.40      

 20  114    Garro Jorge Alfredo                    17/2 /1967      SL      ARG    17.52.79      

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     110 C/V Electronico 1.06 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 13.50   Viento: +2.1 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  17   1 Ruiz Federico                          17/04/1986      SF      ARG    14.52         

 02  115  3 Romero Mariano Benjamin                24/05/1986      FAM     ARG    14.52         

 03       7 Marques Federico-sin Dni-                /  /1990      MZA     ARG    15.39         

 04  117  2 Vlek Santiago                          22/2 /1991      BA      ARG    15.81         

 05  118  4 Lezica Adrian Marcelo                  10/3 /1984      BA      ARG    15.96         

 06  123  6 Villafañe Dario                        14/03/1987      COR     ARG    16.39         

 99  121  5 Criado Ignacio                         3 /9 /1990      BA      ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 10.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  124  4 Pignataro Jose Ignacio                 10/04/1983      BA      ARG    55.88         

 02  829  5 Pignataro Bernardo                     28/6 /1988      FAM     ARG    56.37         

 03  121  3 Criado Ignacio                         3 /9 /1990      BA      ARG    56.81         

 04  129  6 Perez Mola Federico                    19/3 /1993      BA      ARG    58.33         

 05  49   2 Garrido Jorge                          24/3 /1990      SL      ARG    61.98         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 10.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  43   4 Deymonnaz Christian                    21/09/1984      FAM     ARG    57.22         

 02  44   5 Mendoza Andres                         30/09/1990      SF      ARG    58.62         

 03  123  6 Villafañe Dario                        14/03/1987      COR     ARG    61.00         

 04  128  3 Barraza Frank Cristian                 23/1 /1995      FAM     ARG    64.39         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 14.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  124  4 Pignataro Jose Ignacio                 10/04/1983      BA      ARG    52.99         

 02  44   7 Mendoza Andres                         30/09/1990      SF      ARG    53.58         

 03  43   6 Deymonnaz Christian                    21/09/1984      FAM     ARG    53.63         

 04  829  5 Pignataro Bernardo                     28/6 /1988      FAM     ARG    54.48         

 05  121  3 Criado Ignacio                         3 /9 /1990      BA      ARG    57.88         

 06  129  2 Perez Mola Federico                    19/3 /1993      BA      ARG    59.01         

 07  49   8 Garrido Jorge                          24/3 /1990      SL      ARG    64.47         

 99  123  1 Villafañe Dario                        14/03/1987      COR     ARG                DQ  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 12.55 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  98     Figueroa Santiago Nicolas              05/05/1984      BA      ARG    08.50.90      

 02  76     Mastromarino Mariano                   15/09/1982      BA      ARG    09.03.92      

 03  84     Schiel Matias Martin                   30/05/1989      CHU     ARG    09.16.60      

 04  130    Fernandez Juan Pablo                   23/4 /1983      BA      ARG    09.29.66      

 05  86     Zorrilla Rodrigo Nicolas               19/8 /1991      CHA     ARG    09.48.47      

 06  131    Martinez Fabian                        28/5 /1982      FAM     ARG    10.04.18      

 07  134    Velasquez Bernardo                     27/12/1991      CHU     ARG    10.22.97      

 08  135    Demarco Matias                         21/4 /1977      FAM     ARG    10.29.90      

 09  133    Guido Simon                            23/12/1989      BA      ARG    10.43.04      

 99  132    Cichilitti Agustin                     11/12/1989      BA      ARG    10.03.40    FP  

 99  58     Colo Sebastian-sin Dni-                  /  /1989      -       URU    09.43.42    FP  

 99  137    Larrosa Daniel                         16/2 /1991      URU     URU    10.02.72    FP  

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 15.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Layoy Carlos                           26/2 /1991      CTS     ARG    2.15          

 02         Guerci Santiago Rafael                 30/12/1982      SF      ARG    2.09          

 03         Demutti Andres Edgardo                 14/12/1985      ER      ARG    2.00          

 04         Dimaro Diego                           24/3 /1992      BA      ARG    1.95          

 05         Camuzzo Facundo                        13/11/1991      LRI     ARG    1.90          

 05         Lora Marchetti Damian Alberto          7 /8 /1993      BA      ARG    1.90          

 06         Caravario Franco                       7 /7 /1992      SF      ARG    1.85          

 99         Komesu Matias                          8 /5 /1991      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 10.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Diaz Maximiliano                       15/11/1988      SAL     ARG    7.50        +1.6   

 02         Cherit Julian Daniel                   20/6 /1987      BA      ARG    7.28        +1.3   

 03         Pavez Francisco                        14/10/1986      RN      ARG    7.14        -0.6   

 04         Acha Federico                          16/7 /1988      BA      ARG    7.10        -0.4   

 05         Monje Cerino Leandro                   03/11/1993      COR     ARG    6.90        +1.3   

 06         Tiseira Nahuel                         18/6 /1991      BA      ARG    6.86        -0.4   

 07         Pichipil Marcelo                       05/09/1981      RN      ARG    6.83        -0.2   

 08         Rossetto Mauricio                      03/05/1977      SF      ARG    6.70        -1.6   

 09         Ibarborde Dafne                        30/7 /1993      BA      ARG    6.65        -0.1   

 10         Farias Julian                          4 /8 /1992      BA      ARG    6.45        -0.1   

 11         Luengo Rodrigo                         2 /12/1979      BA      ARG    6.33        -0.9   

 12         Heit Hector                            25/12/1988      SF      ARG    6.11        +2.4   

 13         Rupell Lazzaro                         20/1 /1992      ER      ARG    5.88        +0.4   

 14         Serio Ulises                           2 /6 /1989      MZA     ARG    5.75        +1.1   

 15         Sosa Julio                             25/10/1991      MZA     ARG    5.52        +0.8   

 16         Grasso Mario                           2 /3 /1994      RN      ARG    5.47        +2.1   

 17         Da Costa Daniel Julio                  9 /7 /1992      MNS     ARG    5.41        -0.4   

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 10.45 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Diaz Maximiliano                       15/11/1988      SAL     ARG    16.06       -3.4   

 02         Pichipil Marcelo                       05/09/1981      RN      ARG    15.26       +1.0   

 03         Alvarez Julio                          8 /3 /1989      SAL     ARG    14.85       +2.4   

 04         Falico Martin Osvaldo                  23/12/1984      ER      ARG    14.59       +2.4   

 05         Macias Pablo Fabian                    5 /3 /1975      SJ      ARG    13.72       +0.9   

 06         Dimaro Diego                           24/3 /1992      BA      ARG    13.52       -3.4   

 07         Tarantino Fernando                     21/9 /1989      BA      ARG    13.39       +1.3   

 08         Sphan Nicolas                          21/7 /1996      ER      ARG    13.33       +2.3   

 09         Rupell Lazzaro                         20/1 /1992      ER      ARG    12.84       +2.6   

 10         Serio Ulises                           2 /6 /1989      MZA     ARG    12.67       +0.3   

 11         Da Costa Daniel Julio                  9 /7 /1992      MNS     ARG    12.39       +1.7   

 12         D Antonino Sebastian                   4 /10/1989      FAM     ARG    12.35       +1.4   

 13         Lapp Maximiliano                       2 /2 /1994      FAM     ARG    12.23       +1.9   

 14         Sosa Julio                             25/10/1991      MZA     ARG    12.19       +2.7   

 99  116    Andrada Facundo                        14/4 /1994      MZA     ARG                DNS  

 99         Lemus Ezequiel                         25/7 /1991      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 99         Rosa Dario Ignacio                     2 /12/1992      BA      ARG                DNS  

 99         Pavez Francisco                        14/10/1986      RN      ARG                DNS  

 99  30     Alderete Daniel                        17/9 /1989      MZA     ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 13.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Chiaraviglio German Pablo              16/04/1987      SF      ARG    5.20          

 02         Benitez Ruben                          10/12/1990      SF      ARG    5.10          

 03         Chiaraviglio Guillermo Andres Jr       19/07/1984      SF      ARG    5.00          

 04         Benitez Javier                         8 /2 /1995      ER      ARG    4.80          

 05         Terra Marcelo Julian                   21/11/1981      ER      ARG    4.80          

 06         Aubone Catriel                         27/11/1985      FAM     ARG    4.40          

 07         Aguilar Alejandro                      12/7 /1991      FAM     ARG    4.40          

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.55 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Lauro German Lujan                     2 /04/1984      BA      ARG    18.99         



 02         Martina Nicolas                        18/8 /1989      SF      ARG    17.73         

 03         Chionetti Pablo                        13/12/1977      FAM     ARG    14.19         

 04         Chirniscero Juan Pablo                 8 /10/1985      CHA     ARG    14.14         

 05         Galassi Cesar                          1 /1 /1991      CHA     ARG    13.75         

 06         Toletti Aldo Marcelo                   17/4 /1965      BA      ARG    13.23         

 07         Suarez Juan Ignacio                    4 /8 /1982      BA      ARG    13.11         

 08         Marquez Federico                       13/2 /1990      MZA     ARG    12.77         

 09         Ortega Diego                           15/1 /1991      MZA     ARG    12.32         

 99         Guerendiain Juan Ignacio               1 /3 /1983      BA      ARG                  

 99         Nieto Hugo                             4 /5 /1990      CAT     ARG                  

 99         Diaz Walter Maximiliano                19/5 /1991      LRI     ARG                  

 

  7.260 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  2.000 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Lauro German Lujan                     2 /04/1984      BA      ARG    60.41         

 02         Balliengo Jorge Esteban                5 /1 /1978      SF      ARG    54.59         

 03         Profitti Luis Pablo                    26/12/1989      MZA     ARG    45.89         

 04         Mujica Raul                            2 /2 /1990      BA      ARG    45.86         

 05         Ullua Leonardo Andres                  11/5 /1990      BA      ARG    45.31         

 06         Solito Juan Ignacio                    2 /2 /1993      FAM     ARG    45.30         

 07         Chirniscero Juan Pablo                 8 /10/1985      CHA     ARG    45.01         

 08         Lorenzon Esteban                       16/12/1991      ER      ARG    43.06         

 09         Ortega Diego                           15/1 /1991      MZA     ARG    41.56         

 10  122    Marquez Federico                       13/2 /1990      MZA     ARG    41.03         

 11         Chionetti Pablo                        13/12/1977      FAM     ARG    38.73         

 12         Martina Nicolas                        18/8 /1989      SF      ARG    36.33         

 99         Casanova Rodolfo                       13/9 /1981      -       URU                DNS  

 99         Diaz Walter Maximiliano                19/5 /1991      LRI     ARG                DNS  

 99         Galassi Cesar                          1 /1 /1991      CHA     ARG                DNS  

 

  2.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Toledo Braian                          8 /9 /1993      BA      ARG    74.62         

 02         Ionski Alejandro Emilio                25/04/1986      BA      ARG    63.33         

 03         Jaime Mauricio                         12/6 /1990      TUC     ARG    60.84         

 04         Albarracin Sebastian                   17/7 /1974      TUC     ARG    59.26         

 05         Baudano Facundo Ramon                  14/05/1991      SDE     ARG    58.69         

 06         Mujica Raul                            2 /2 /1990      BA      ARG    58.13         

 07  122    Marquez Federico                       13/2 /1990      MZA     ARG    56.49         

 08  117    Vlek Santiago                          22/2 /1991      BA      ARG    55.64         

 09         Castaño Marcelo                        15/4 /1987      FAM     ARG    52.94         

 10         Impini David                           10/4 /1993      ER      ARG    46.08         

 11         Cicutto Noel                           12/3 /1992      MZA     ARG    45.32         

 

  0.800 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 13.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Cerra Juan Ignacio                     28/10/1976      SF      ARG    66.62         

 02         Di Paolo Fabian                        25/11/1983      SF      ARG    58.53         

 03         Charadia Juan Manuel                   06/08/1987      ER      ARG    54.07         

 04         Chareun Lucas                          30/9 /1989      ER      ARG    53.13         

 05         Del Rio Luciano                        15/3 /1992      CHU     ARG    51.09         

 06         Zeballos Walter                        9 /9 /1991      ER      ARG    50.15         

 07         Labalta Francisco                      29/6 /1988      ER      ARG    48.40         

 

  7.260 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Marcha 20 Km Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 07.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  810    Cano Juan Manuel                       12/12/1987      SDE     ARG    1.25.14.21    

 02  811    Gonzalez Fabio                         30/06/1983      SAL     ARG    1.30.29.28    

 03  813    Noguera Carlos                         9 /9 /1992      BA      ARG    1.48.48.78    

 04  812    Magallanes Ariel                       27/7 /1991      SF      ARG    1.55.59.53    



 99         Valenzuela Martin                      20/12/1992      BA      ARG                DQ  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  228  5 Grossi Omar Ulises 30/11/1972-Wilken Miguel 23/11/1985 

.           Jasid Juan Manuel 27/2 /1989-Rodriguez Leonardo 31/5 /1985  

.            //  

.                                                .     FAM     ARG    41.28         

 02  229  4 Caracasi Jorge 27/10/1994-Ibarborde Dafne 30/7 /1993 

.           Sanchez Rodrigo 14/4 /1993-Jimenez Mariano Fabian 27/12/1985  

.            //  

.                                                .     BA      ARG    42.12         

 03  271  6 Ruiz Hugo 8 /4 /1983-Semino Lucas 13/03/1990 

.           Vega Jonatan 18/5 /1991-Benitez Ruben 10/12/1990  

.            //  

.                                                .     SF      ARG    42.16         

 04  219  3 Guzman Facundo 17/12/1989-Monje Cerino Leandro 03/11/1993 

.           Villafañe Dario 14/03/1987-Bensi Ariel 21/8 /1981  

.            //  

.                                                .     COR     ARG    43.40         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  207  3 Del Valle Pablo 26/02/1982-Deymonnaz Christian 21/09/1984 

.           Kraglievich Matias 22/8 /1992-Wilken Miguel 23/11/1985  

.            //  

.                                                .     FAM     ARG    3.17.66       

 02  260  4 Perez Tomas Federico 7 /12/1990-Perez Fernando Andres 27/10/1993 

.           Criado Ignacio 3 /9 /1990-Iarritu Josue 17/11/1989  

.            //  

.                                                .     BA      ARG    3.18.37       

 03  287  6 Mendez Emiliano 4 /9 /1987-Yañes Ignacio German 9 /8 /1981 

.           Ramos Leandro 18/4 /1994-Martinez Fabio 20/10/1990  

.            //  

.                                                .     MZA     ARG    3.24.12       

 04  44   5 Arce Luis Esteban 11/11/1990-Pardo Daniel 04/09/1976 

.           Vega Jonatan 18/5 /1991-Mendoza Andres 30/09/1990  

.            //  

.                                                .     SF      ARG    3.27.21       

 05  253  2 Garrido Jorge 24/3 /1990-Rodriguez Nazareno 9 /6 /1991 

.           Jofre Ramon 23/5 /1979-Pettina Pablo 11/2 /1992  

.            //  

.                                                .     SL      ARG    3.30.67       

 06  123  1 Pescetti Giuliano 5 /1 /1992-Gigante Hermes 8 /5 /1989 

.           Vilchez Enzo Leandro 24/12/1991-Villafañe Dario 14/03/1987  

.            //  

.                                                .     COR     ARG    3.32.01       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Decathlon    : Mayores-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  250    Gastaldi Roman Andres                  25/9 /1989      COR     ARG    7574          

      /100/ 10.85 +1.0 894/Largo/ 7.26 +0.9 876/Bala/ 13.89  722/Alto/ 1.98 785/400/ 50.09  810/110 C/V/ 15.73 

+0.0 763/Disco/ 42.50  716/Garrocha/ 4.30 702/Jabalina/ 52.48  625/1500/ 4.39.93  681 

 02  251    Korniejczuk Fernando                   29/3 /1985      COR     ARG    6984          

      /100/ 11.33 +2.8 789/Largo/ 6.71 +0.3 746/Bala/ 12.50  637/Alto/ 1.92 731/400/ 53.24  725/110 C/V/ 15.50 

+0.0 790/Disco/ 37.97  623/Garrocha/ 4.50 760/Jabalina/ 50.45  595/1500/ 4.55.10  588 

 03  253    Benedetich Damian                      16/2 /1988      ER      ARG    6859          

      /100/ 11.07 +1.0 845/Largo/ 6.48 +1.0 693/Bala/ 13.73  712/Alto/ 1.80 627/400/ 51.89  730/110 C/V/ 16.49 

+0.0 679/Disco/ 38.63  637/Garrocha/ 4.00 617/Jabalina/ 55.87  676/1500/ 4.46.06  643 

 04  252    Baucero Ernesto Fidel                  22/10/1990      COR     ARG    6078          

      /100/ 11.16 +2.8 825/Largo/ 6.46 +0.7 688/Bala/ 09.64  464/Alto/ 1.80 627/400/ 50.98  770/110 C/V/ 16.73 

+0.0 653/Disco/ 34.26  549/Garrocha/ 3.50 482/Jabalina/ 35.01  370/1500/ 4.44.94  650 

 05  256    Jara Valdez Jorge                      2 /2 /1984      FAM     ARG    6017          

      /100/ 11.53 +2.8 746/Largo/ 6.35 +0.5 664/Bala/ 10.57  520/Alto/ 1.68 528/400/ 51.74  736/110 C/V/ 16.67 

+0.0 659/Disco/ 34.97  563/Garrocha/ 3.30 431/Jabalina/ 45.07  516/1500/ 4.44.18  654 

 06  260    Bertolini Julian                       13/04/1992      SF      ARG    4903          

      /100/ 11.82 +1.0 687/Largo/ 5.58 +1.7 498/Bala/ 11.08  551/Alto/ 1.65 504/400/ 57.94  486/110 C/V/ 16.41 

+0.0 687/Disco/ 34.67  557/Garrocha/ 2.60 264/Jabalina/ 36.32  389/1500/ 5.56.14  280 

 07  257    Fierro Carlos                          15/9 /1989      MZA     ARG    4472          

      /100/ 12.01 +1.0 649/Largo/ 5.67 +2.5 516/Bala/ 07.93  362/Alto/ 1.62 480/400/ 56.63  535/110 C/V/ 20.10 

+0.0 341/Disco/ 22.92  327/Garrocha/ 2.50 242/Jabalina/ 41.90  470/1500/ 5.01.70  550 



 08  258    Rebecchi Alejandro                     30/9 /1989      FAM     ARG    4194          

      /100/ 12.43 +1.0 569/Largo/ 5.30 +0.7 441/Bala/ 09.48  454/Alto/ 1.71 552/400/ 57.08  518/Disco/ 30.25  

469/Garrocha/ 2.60 264/Jabalina/ 35.32  375/1500/ 5.01.31  552 

 99  254    Morada Daniel Osvaldo                  19/04/1987      BA      ARG    4787        Aband  

      /100/ 11.41 +1.0 771/Largo/ 6.47 +1.9 691/Bala/ 11.49  575/Alto/ 1.95 758/400/ 52.50  703/110 C/V/ 15.93 

+0.0 741/Disco/ 34.20  548 

 99  255    Rivero Juan Martin                       /  /1983      FOA     URU    5895        FP  

      /100/ 11.40 +2.8 774/Largo/ 6.73 -2.3 750/Bala/ 10.23  499/Alto/ 1.68 528/400/ 51.89  730/110 C/V/ 15.69 

+0.0 768/Disco/ 27.62  418/Garrocha/ 3.20 406/Jabalina/ 42.24  475/1500/ 5.02.20  547 

 

  Mayores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 10.40   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  144  4 Lamboglia Florencia                    21/1 /1992      FAM     ARG    12.08         

 02  146  2 Zerboni Agustina                       24/8 /1988      FAM     ARG    12.13         

 03  156  6 Solis Paula Macarena                   12/3 /1994      MZA     ARG    12.34         

 04  154  7 Demasi Evelin                          25/9 /1991      BA      ARG    12.91         

 05  142  3 Giraudo Renata                         17/12/1989      COR     ARG    12.92         

 06  158  8 Garcia Sofia                           7 /3 /1995      BA      ARG    12.93         

 07  148  5 Fonseca Noelia                         5 /3 /1992      FAM     ARG    12.95         

 99  153  1 Sciacaluga Estefania                   16/06/1990      SF      ARG                Desc  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 10.40   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  152  7 Woodward Victoria                      26/11/1991      COR     ARG    12.29         

 02  143  5 Maher Emily                            2 /5 /1981      IRL     IRL    12.32         

 03  147  4 Rombaldoni Jacqueline                  3 /11/1988      FAM     ARG    12.47         

 04  150  3 Graciani Leonela                       26/1 /1995      ER      ARG    12.63         

 05  157  1 Nacif Guillermina                      23/1 /1990      BA      ARG    13.14         

 06  155  6 Morales Anahi                          28/3 /1986      SL      ARG    13.29         

 99  145  2 Eckhardt Constanza                     5 /5 /1989      FAM     ARG                Desc  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 14.10   Viento: +2.6 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  146  5 Zerboni Agustina                       24/8 /1988      FAM     ARG    12.05         

 02  144  4 Lamboglia Florencia                    21/1 /1992      FAM     ARG    12.09         

 03  152  3 Woodward Victoria                      26/11/1991      COR     ARG    12.18         

 04  156  2 Solis Paula Macarena                   12/3 /1994      MZA     ARG    12.19         

 05  147  7 Rombaldoni Jacqueline                  3 /11/1988      FAM     ARG    12.49         

 06  150  1 Graciani Leonela                       26/1 /1995      ER      ARG    12.64         

 

 07  154  8 Demasi Evelin                          25/9 /1991      BA      ARG    13.00         

 08  143  6 Maher Emily                            2 /5 /1981      IRL     IRL    12.16       FP  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 10.55   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  160  5 Diogo Maria Ayelen                     11/12/1991      CHU     ARG    25.27         

 02  156  6 Solis Paula Macarena                   12/3 /1994      MZA     ARG    25.71         

 03  147  3 Rombaldoni Jacqueline                  3 /11/1988      FAM     ARG    25.86         

 04  143  4 Maher Emily                            2 /5 /1981      IRL     IRL    25.97         

 05  162  2 Catelen Ana Laura                      20/02/1992      BA      ARG    26.76         

 06  167  1 Bazan Daniela                          30/12/1971      COR     ARG    27.95         

 07  166  7 Monafo Bona Maria Florencia            15/09/1987      SL      ARG    28.56         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 10.55   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  144  5 Lamboglia Florencia                    21/1 /1992      FAM     ARG    25.26         

 02  146  4 Zerboni Agustina                       24/8 /1988      FAM     ARG    26.03         

 03  153  2 Sciacaluga Estefania                   16/06/1990      SF      ARG    26.42         

 04  152  3 Woodward Victoria                      26/11/1991      COR     ARG    26.51         

 05  145  6 Eckhardt Constanza                     5 /5 /1989      FAM     ARG    26.79         

 06  273  8 Sotil Berenice                         7 /12/1994      SF      ARG    27.11         

 07  168  1 Llach Sofia                            29/6 /1992      MZA     ARG    27.40         

 08  165  7 Regalado Antonela                      31/08/1993      BA      ARG    27.66         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 14.30   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  160  5 Diogo Maria Ayelen                     11/12/1991      CHU     ARG    25.12         

 02  146  7 Zerboni Agustina                       24/8 /1988      FAM     ARG    25.18         

 03  156  3 Solis Paula Macarena                   12/3 /1994      MZA     ARG    25.27         

 04  144  4 Lamboglia Florencia                    21/1 /1992      FAM     ARG    25.34         

 05  147  6 Rombaldoni Jacqueline                  3 /11/1988      FAM     ARG    25.60         

 06  153  1 Sciacaluga Estefania                   16/06/1990      SF      ARG    26.53         

 07  152  8 Woodward Victoria                      26/11/1991      COR     ARG    26.70         

 99  162  2 Catelen Ana Laura                      20/02/1992      BA      ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 11.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  234  4 Diogo Maria Ayelen                     11/12/1991      CHU     ARG    57.03         

 02  235  5 Cardozo Virginia                       4 /4 /1992      ER      ARG    59.78         

 03  237  7 Catelen Ana Laura                      20/02/1992      BA      ARG    59.88         

 04  233  3 Llach Sofia                            29/6 /1992      MZA     ARG    60.23         

 05  238  8 Garcia Yanina                          19/2 /1984      BA      ARG    61.82         

 06  236  6 Pagella Ana Paola                      18/11/1979      FAM     ARG    62.26         

 07  232  2 Bolmaro Camila                         8 /3 /1995      COR     ARG    62.40         

 08  231  1 Battistoni Leonela                     15/10/1992      SF      ARG    64.72         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 11.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  241  3 Fraguio Maria Julieta                  10/12/1986      FAM     ARG    60.97         

 02  242  4 Hernandez Gisela                       25/09/1988      ER      ARG    61.15         

 03  246  8 Regalado Antonela                      31/08/1993      BA      ARG    62.25         

 04  243  5 Bazan Daniela                          30/12/1971      COR     ARG    62.29         

 05  245  7 Bordon Vanina                          15/11/1993      FAM     ARG    62.59         

 06  240  2 Monafo Bona Maria Florencia            15/09/1987      SL      ARG    62.99         

 07  239  1 Montano Rocio                          3 /6 /1994      BA      ARG    63.03         

 08  244  6 Saez Lorena Alejandra                  2 /6 /1992      MZA     ARG    66.13         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  234  4 Diogo Maria Ayelen                     11/12/1991      CHU     ARG    56.08         

 02  242  7 Hernandez Gisela                       25/09/1988      ER      ARG    57.77         

 03  241  2 Fraguio Maria Julieta                  10/12/1986      FAM     ARG    57.86         

 04  235  5 Cardozo Virginia                       4 /4 /1992      ER      ARG    57.99         

 05  237  3 Catelen Ana Laura                      20/02/1992      BA      ARG    59.67         

 06  233  6 Llach Sofia                            29/6 /1992      MZA     ARG    60.63         

 07  238  1 Garcia Yanina                          19/2 /1984      BA      ARG    61.37         

 08  246  8 Regalado Antonela                      31/08/1993      BA      ARG    61.67         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 15.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  180  4 Borelli Mariana                        30/10/1992      BA      ARG    2.10.63       

 02  181  1 Funes Ana Ailin                        10/8 /1994      MZA     ARG    2.10.84       

 03  179  5 Gallo Nancy Soledad                    19/9 /1980      ER      ARG    2.11.16       

 04  171  2 Fraguio Maria Julieta                  10/12/1986      FAM     ARG    2.13.98       

 05  170  3 Cardozo Virginia                       4 /4 /1992      ER      ARG    2.16.50       

 06  182  6 Mendez Cesia Pamela                    23/12/1993      MZA     ARG    2.19.56       

 07  184  7 Arias Tamara                           27/07/1995      BA      ARG    2.21.75       

 08  185  8 Bellizzi Raffaella                     14/6 /1994      FAM     ARG    2.23.94       

 09  239  7 Montano Rocio                          3 /6 /1994      BA      ARG    2.25.30       

 10  186  8 Moreyra Miriam                         26/06/1986      SF      ARG    2.26.44       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 14.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  188    Godoy Rosa Liliana                     19/3 /1982      COR     ARG    4.24.69       

 02  187    Amarillo Sandra Gabriela               15/03/1984      CHU     ARG    4.25.20       

 03  179    Gallo Nancy Soledad                    19/9 /1980      ER      ARG    4.26.23       

 04  181    Funes Ana Ailin                        10/8 /1994      MZA     ARG    4.33.02       

 05  191    Gomez Maria De Los Angeles             5 /10/1981      COR     ARG    4.33.54       

 06  192    Peralta Maria De Los Angeles           30/11/1977      BA      ARG    4.38.33       



 07  193    Latapie Andrea Noelia                  20/4 /1987      BA      ARG    4.38.67       

 08  182    Mendez Cesia Pamela                    23/12/1993      MZA     ARG    4.44.03       

 09  196    Alvarez Mercedes                       25/12/1976      FAM     ARG    4.52.51       

 10  197    Ovejero Maria Aneglica                 23/12/1978      TUC     ARG    4.53.68       

 11  194    Kyte Laura                             13/1 /1986      FAM     ARG    4.56.46       

 12  185    Bellizzi Raffaella                     14/6 /1994      FAM     ARG    4.56.87       

 13  195    Ayala Karen                            21/11/1994      FAM     ARG    5.02.41       

 14  186    Moreyra Miriam                         26/06/1986      SF      ARG    5.02.58       

 15  268    Monin Jorgelina Vanesa                 31/5 /1991      CHU     ARG    5.04.19       

 99  190    Borelli Florencia                      30/10/1992      BA      ARG                DNF  

 99  180    Borelli Mariana                        30/10/1992      BA      ARG                DNF  

 99  189    Rodriguez Nadia                        2 /01/1984      BA      ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 15.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  188    Godoy Rosa Liliana                     19/3 /1982      COR     ARG    16.25.41      

 02  187    Amarillo Sandra Gabriela               15/03/1984      CHU     ARG    16.54.49      

 03  191    Gomez Maria De Los Angeles             5 /10/1981      COR     ARG    16.55.09      

 04  198    Preussler Roxana                       30/11/1979      BA      ARG    17.13.67      

 05  192    Peralta Maria De Los Angeles           30/11/1977      BA      ARG    17.33.82      

 06  201    Gordiola Laura Emilce                  25/3 /1974      FAM     ARG    18.13.24      

 07  197    Ovejero Maria Aneglica                 23/12/1978      TUC     ARG    18.15.80      

 08  194    Kyte Laura                             13/1 /1986      FAM     ARG    18.47.34      

 09  203    Acuna Veronica                         4 /5 /1969      FAM     ARG    18.51.00      

 10  205    HERRERA DANIA CINTIA                   19/11/1984      CHU     ARG    18.57.19      

 11  138    Hecker Sharon-sin Dni-                 9 /11/1991      FAM     FAM    18.57.59      

 12  159    Bagolin Etelvina                       15/7 /1989      NEU     ARG    19.52.03      

 99  200    Capurro Rosa                           1 /12/1969      CHU     ARG                DNS  

 99  193    Latapie Andrea Noelia                  20/4 /1987      BA      ARG                DNS  

 99  202    Ortiz Mariela                          9 /6 /1975      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 99  189    Rodriguez Nadia                        2 /01/1984      BA      ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 13.00   Viento: +2.7 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  206  6 Donzino Soledad Andrea                 20/2 /1984      COR     ARG    13.70         

 02  146  7 Zerboni Agustina                       24/8 /1988      FAM     ARG    13.71         

 03  207  5 Pizarro Rocio                          5 /5 /1993      RN      ARG    15.21         

 04  210  3 Cisneros Pamela                        17/2 /1991      SF      ARG    15.86         

 05  211  1 Donnet Rocio                           27/3 /1992      SF      ARG    17.29         

 06  209  4 Leguizamon Yanina                      23/3 /1993      CHU     ARG    18.72         

 99  208  2 Pitzinger Paula                        18/06/1984      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 10.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  212  4 Casetta Belen                          26/9 /1994      BA      ARG    64.05         

 02  215  5 Pronzati Veronica                      06/07/1972      FAM     ARG    66.30         

 03  219  2 Rovira Gimena Natalia                  20/8 /1994      MZA     ARG    68.46         

 04  216  3 Sosa Ada Lia                           22/07/1982      FAM     ARG    68.88         

 05  218  6 Heredia Cintia                         11/06/1991      FAM     ARG    70.73         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 10.20 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  207  5 Pizarro Rocio                          5 /5 /1993      RN      ARG    68.24         

 02  213  4 Chiriotti Soledad                      30/03/1983      RN      ARG    68.64         

 03  175  2 Bolmaro Camila                         8 /3 /1995      COR     ARG    69.57         

 04  217  3 Librio Maria Ines                      6 /7 /1987      FAM     ARG    69.65         

 05  211  6 Donnet Rocio                           27/3 /1992      SF      ARG    70.28         

 99  176  7 Saez Lorena Alejandra                  2 /6 /1992      MZA     ARG                DNF  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  212  4 Casetta Belen                          26/9 /1994      BA      ARG    61.96         

 02  207  3 Pizarro Rocio                          5 /5 /1993      RN      ARG    64.17         

 03  213  2 Chiriotti Soledad                      30/03/1983      RN      ARG    64.42         

 04  215  5 Pronzati Veronica                      06/07/1972      FAM     ARG    66.31         

 05  217  8 Librio Maria Ines                      6 /7 /1987      FAM     ARG    66.34         



 06  175  1 Bolmaro Camila                         8 /3 /1995      COR     ARG    68.93         

 07  216  7 Sosa Ada Lia                           22/07/1982      FAM     ARG    69.11         

 08  219  6 Rovira Gimena Natalia                  20/8 /1994      MZA     ARG    70.61         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 12.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  190    Borelli Florencia                      30/10/1992      BA      ARG    11.11.13      

 02  220    Vidal Micaela                          28/1 /1982      FAM     ARG    11.44.97      

 03  222    Nikodem Eugenia Carolina               2 /1 /1984      BA      ARG    11.45.28      

 04  221    Cejas Karen                            8 /2 /1992      BA      ARG    12.03.89      

 05  268    Monin Jorgelina Vanesa                 31/5 /1991      CHU     ARG    12.40.97      

 06  223    Arza Florencia                         24/1 /1993      FAM     ARG    13.57.14      

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 11.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Rodriguez Jorgelina                    16/07/1981      COR     ARG    1.73          

 02         Paez Betsabe Eloisa                    27/10/1993      ER      ARG    1.73          

 03         Rojas Mariana                          3 /11/1994      FAM     ARG    1.70          

 04         Demartin Rocio                         27/08/1992      SF      ARG    1.55          

 99         Brienza Luz Veronica                   22/6 /1992      FAM     ARG    0.00          

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Zerboni Agustina                       24/8 /1988      FAM     ARG    5.69        +1.1   

 02         Vera Camila                            18/9 /1995      BA      ARG    5.58        +1.3   

 03         Graciani Leonela                       26/1 /1995      ER      ARG    5.50        +1.5   

 04         Romero Melisa                          06/04/1992      FAM     ARG    5.47        +1.0   

 05         Carrazan Belen                         9 /1 /1992      SAL     ARG    5.43        +2.4   

 06         Mapelli Antonella                      25/7 /1992      LPA     ARG    5.41        +1.7   

 07         Pitzinger Paula                        18/06/1984      FAM     ARG    5.29        +2.1   

 08         Rossi Pilar                            11/1 /1977      FAM     ARG    5.13        +2.1   

 09         Baldassarre Jesica                     8 /1 /1993      BA      ARG    5.02        +1.2   

 99         Lazaro Florencia                       16/2 /1990      COR     ARG                  

 99         Morales Andrea                         21/11/1983      SAL     ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 09.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  208    Pitzinger Paula                        18/06/1984      FAM     ARG    12.05       +1.2   

 02         Baldassarre Jesica                     8 /1 /1993      BA      ARG    11.53       +1.2   

 03         Mapelli Antonella                      25/7 /1992      LPA     ARG    11.35       +1.0   

 04         Pinkowski Romina                       25/04/1986      SAL     ARG    11.25       +0.5   

 05  219    Rovira Gimena Natalia                  20/8 /1994      MZA     ARG    09.84       +1.2   

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Garcia Flood Alejandra                 13/6 /1973      FAM     ARG    4.30          

 02         Inchausti Daniela                      3 /4 /1978      BA      ARG    4.10          

 03         Chiaraviglio Valeria                   09/04/1989      SF      ARG    3.90          

 04         Schroeder Maria De La Paz              12/2 /1985      FAM     ARG    3.40          

 05         Furnier Estefania                      18/5 /1991      BA      ARG    3.40          

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 10.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Comba Barbara Rocio                    14/07/1987      COR     ARG    14.47         

 02         Sersen Noelia                          12/5 /1988      FAM     ARG    13.55         

 03         Di Dieco Natalia                       21/02/1983      BA      ARG    12.30         

 04         Zerboni Agustina                       24/8 /1988      FAM     ARG    12.20         

 05         Vera Ana Carolina                      30/12/1971      BA      ARG    11.77         

 06         Aranda Rocio                           1 /5 /1995      CHA     ARG    11.68         

 07         De Maneses Natalia                     3 /4 /1991      FAM     ARG    11.49         

 08         Hahn Georgina                          12/11/1993      MNS     ARG    10.14         

 09         Monrroy Adriana                        27/6 /1989      BA      ARG    10.08         

 10         Demartin Rocio                         27/08/1992      SF      ARG    09.94         

 11         Crespo Marcela                         14/11/1994      CHU     ARG    09.46         



 12         Funes Nandi                            9 /12/1991      MZA     ARG    07.89         

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 14.10 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Comba Barbara Rocio                    14/07/1987      COR     ARG    55.82         

 02         Varela Maia Ibel                       6 /6 /1994      BA      ARG    45.46         

 03         Rios Mercedes Marina                   28/12/1990      SL      ARG    43.80         

 04         Sersen Noelia                          12/5 /1988      FAM     ARG    43.76         

 05         Fonzo Elisa                            15/12/1982      SF      ARG    43.34         

 06         Juarez Marina                          28/8 /1992      BA      ARG    43.02         

 07         Aranda Rocio                           1 /5 /1995      CHA     ARG    41.20         

 08         Ullmann Claudia Andrea                 6 /1 /1982      BA      ARG    39.87         

 09         Hahn Georgina                          12/11/1993      MNS     ARG    36.53         

 10         Impini Giuliana                        22/7 /1994      ER      ARG    35.55         

 11         Maldonado Gabriela                     20/5 /1994      FAM     ARG    35.19         

 12         Crespo Marcela                         14/11/1994      CHU     ARG    31.57         

 13         De Maneses Natalia                     3 /4 /1991      FAM     ARG    30.60         

 14         Funes Nandi                            9 /12/1991      MZA     ARG    24.99         

 99         Gallardo Pinto Karen-sin Dni-          6 /3 /1984      CHI     CHI    56.11       FP  

 99         Vera Ana Carolina                      30/12/1971      BA      ARG                DNS  

 99         Chialvo Juliana                        11/5 /1993      URU     RUR                DNS  

 99         Albornoz Eliana                        15/11/1989      LRI     ARG                DNS  

 99         Almada Mariela                         3 /11/1980      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 

  1.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 11.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Maggi Romina Natalia                   27/03/1976      SF      ARG    51.84         

 02         Lopez Barbara Noemi                    5 /4 /1991      SAL     ARG    48.63         

 03         Ramognini Antonella                    22/5 /1987      BA      ARG    45.98         

 04         Nader Laura Mailen                     9 /7 /1990      FAM     ARG    42.58         

 05         Poli Virginia Gabriela                 23/08/1980      CHU     ARG    42.33         

 06         Corra Martina                          11/7 /1994      ER      ARG    33.78         

 07         Duarte Flavia                          13/4 /1995      ER      ARG    31.49         

 08         Funes Nandi                            9 /12/1991      MZA     ARG    29.46         

 09         Desprini Gina                          13/3 /1992      RN      ARG    00.00         

 99         Mello Maria                            2 /6 /1994      URU     URU                DNS  

 99         Gomez Rocio                            2 /9 /1992      BA      ARG                DNS  

 99         Garcia Florencia                       5 /9 /1990      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 99         Fulladosa Analia                       02/04/1987      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 99         Aguer Mariela Andrea                   24/10/1986      FAM     ARG                DNS  

 99         Brunt Tamara                           1 /9 /1992      CHU     ARG                DNS  

 99         Guaytima Jesica                        24/5 /1989      MZA     ARG                DNS  

 

  0.600 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 15.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01         Dahlgren Jennifer                      21/04/1984      FAM     ARG    70.96         

 02         Gomez Daniela                          24/8 /1993      FAM     ARG    50.39         

 03         Villagra Maria Florencia               30/1 /1989      SAL     ARG    46.20         

 04         Piva Giuliana                          9 /7 /1993      COR     ARG    45.97         

 05         Santana Romina                         25/8 /1983      SF      ARG    43.63         

 06         Barrios Micaela                        14/1 /1994      MNS     ARG    43.19         

 07         Duarte Flavia                          13/4 /1995      ER      ARG    36.16         

 99         Palma Lafourcade Odette-sin Dni-       7 /8 /1982      CHI     CHI    58.10       FP  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Marcha 20 Km Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 17/04/2011   Hora: 07.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  823    Lujan Daiana Belen                     16/11/1989      BA      ARG    1.49.29.25    

 02  819    Dell Isola Andrea                        /  /1973      FAM     ARG    1.54.01.93    

 03  820    Thomas Florencia                       5 /1 /1989      CHU     ARG    2.05.21.89    

 99  821    Irastorza Marcia                       29/12/1975      BA      ARG                DNS  



 99  822    Irusta Geovanna-sin Dni-                 /  /1975      BOL     BOL    1.49.29.15  FP  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  198  5 Fonseca Noelia 5 /3 /1992-Eckhardt Constanza 5 /5 /1989 

.           Lamboglia Florencia 21/1 /1992-Rombaldoni Jacqueline  3 /11/1988  

.            //  

.                                                .     FAM     ARG    48.97         

 02  189  6 Cisnero Pamela 17/2 /1991-Donnet Rocio 27/3 /1992 

.           Sotil Berenice 7 /12/1994-Sciacaluga Estefania 16/06/1990  

.            //  

.                                                .     SF      ARG    50.76         

 03  158  4 Nacif Guillermina 23/1 /1990-Demasi Evelin 25/9 /1991 

.           Vera Camila 18/9 /1995-Garcia Sofia 7 /3 /1995  

.            //  

.                                                .     BA      ARG    51.33         

 04  201  3 Giraudo Renata 17/12/1989-Donzino Soledad Andrea 20/2 /1984 

.           Lazaro Florencia 16/2 /1990-Woodward Victoria 26/11/1991  

.            //  

.                                                .     COR     ARG    52.99         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 15.35 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  817  4 Catelen Ana Laura 20/02/1992-Garcia Yanina 19/2 /1984 

.           Borelli Mariana 30/10/1992-Casetta Belen 26/9 /1994  

.            //  

.                                                .     BA      ARG    3.55.37       

 02  242  2 Graciani Leonela 26/1 /1995-Cardozo Virginia 4 /4 /1992 

.           Gallo Nancy Soledad 19/9 /1980-Hernandez Gisela 25/09/1988  

.            //  

.                                                .     ER      ARG    4.01.35       

 03  241  3 Rombaldoni Jacqueline  3 /11/1988-Pagella Ana Paola 18/11/1979 

.           Bordon Vanina 15/11/1993-Fraguio Maria Julieta 10/12/1986  

.            //  

.                                                .     FAM     ARG    4.03.98       

 04  181  6 Rovira Gimena Natalia 20/8 /1994-Mendez Cesia Pamela 23/12/1993 

.           Llach Sofia 29/6 /1992-Funes Ana Ailin 10/8 /1994  

.            //  

.                                                .     MZA     ARG    4.07.49       

 05  274  5 Bazan Daniela 30/12/1971-Donzino Soledad Andrea 20/2 /1984 

.           Bolmaro Camila 8 /3 /1995-Rodriguez Jorgelina 16/07/1981  

.            //  

.                                                .     COR     ARG    4.10.72       

 06  211  1 Sciacaluga Estefania 16/06/1990-Battistoni Leonela 15/10/1992 

.           Moreira Miriam-sin Dni-   /  /1986-Donnet Rocio 27/3 /1992  

.            //  

.                                                .     SF      ARG    4.12.06       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Heptathlon    : Mayores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  264    Varela Abigail Evangelina              21/05/1991      COR     ARG    3525          

      /100 C/V/ 17.83 +0.6 506/Alto/ 1.55 678/Bala/ 08.90  458/200/ 29.52 +3.1 516/Largo/ 4.58 -0.1 448/Jabalina/ 

28.62  451/800/ 2.49.57  468 

 02  266    Sanchez Maria Florencia                27/12/1992      COR     ARG    3169          

      /100 C/V/ 16.59 +0.6 644/Bala/ 09.26  481/200/ 28.38 +3.1 601/Largo/ 4.53 -0.1 436/Jabalina/ 31.08  497/800/ 

2.45.62  510 

 99  263    Leite Ana Laura                        7 /2 /1987      URU     URU    4480        FP  

      /100 C/V/ 15.35 +0.6 796/Alto/ 1.58 712/Bala/ 09.02  465/200/ 26.74 +3.1 734/Largo/ 5.39 -0.1 668/Jabalina/ 

27.90  437/800/ 2.31.97  668 

 

  Juveniles-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Decathlon    : Juveniles-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  259    Ruggeri Guillermo                      26/3 /1992      MZA     ARG    7069          

      /100/ 10.91 +2.8 881/Largo/ 7.03 -1.0 821/Bala/ 12.61  643/Alto/ 1.83 653/400/ 49.82  823/110 C/V/ 14.86 

+0.0 867/Disco/ 41.77  701/Garrocha/ 3.40 457/Jabalina/ 50.72  599/1500/ 4.49.13  624 

 02  261    Vilchez Sergio Federico                12/5 /1993      COR     ARG    6326          

      /100/ 11.41 +2.8 771/Largo/ 6.28 +1.0 648/Bala/ 11.48  575/Alto/ 1.86 679/400/ 51.73  737/110 C/V/ 15.96 

+0.0 737/Disco/ 38.05  625/Garrocha/ 3.10 381/Jabalina/ 48.87  572/1500/ 4.52.91  601 

 



  Menores-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     110 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Menores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 16/04/2011   Hora: 13.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  116  7 Andrada Facundo                        14/4 /1994      MZA     ARG    14.41         

 

  Menores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Heptathlon    : Menores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  265    Garcia Yamel                           12/5 /1994      BA      ARG    4293          

      /100 C/V/ 15.80 +0.6 739/Alto/ 1.61 747/Bala/ 09.56  501/200/ 26.87 +3.1 723/Largo/ 5.11 -0.3 589/Jabalina/ 

28.85  455/800/ 2.42.95 0 539 

 

 

 

     Total De Participantes:  

 

                                   M:  358 

 

                                   F:  246 

 

 


